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AUGS 1952

OIL CON. COM.
DIST. 3

i

WELL RECORD -

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa ¥e, New Mexico, ' or its proper
agent not more thin twenty days after completion of well. ¥ollow inetructions
in the Rules and  Regulations of the Commiission. Xndicate questionable dsh -
. by following it with (?).

AREA 640 ACRES R : o
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. T

Company or.Operator -

Well No_._._:,______m.ﬂ..ﬂ__of Sec.
R 3L M N.M. P M. o PRAAS Rield,

If patented land the owner is

If Government land the perrmittee is

The Lessee i - o A Sy ddress_ SEaL HEERL™ - Py, Py
Drilling commenced__“_&____w_”_ Drilling was completed_%‘ i __19:

Name of drilling con&acw—m o, Address 3 < Yiotr Moy
Elevation above sea level at top of casing_w—'f'eet.

19

214 30,75

The information given is to be kept confidential until
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from _ B to 7No. 4, from_ to_
No. 2, from to .. No. 5, from td;.
No. 3, from to No. 6, from B m
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in-hole. )
No. 1, from to. P S “feet.
No. 2, from to - foet.
No. 3, from to. - teet.
No. 4. from to L —feet.
CASING RECORD _t :
sm | PR Hor | FEAR | uaxce | awouny | MUbR" | VT 4ESFUV| ppgERronatgy | roReosE

Y —

{Sunrlace

¥ &

8

) Prodostion

13

Bolewr
Bebr
-]

65t | 8

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

T T = S
SIZE O1" [ 81718 O1" NO. SACKS )
HOLE [(CASING | WHERE SET Oor CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

/8" 1io 3/'4‘v s | a0
|

Halliburton

- i~
!

9{&,#,,‘127 52891 ﬁzs__i __Halliturton | _ |
]

I | l

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set. __

Adapters—Material .. __ Size,

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR (CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT

SIZE SIELL USKD CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
_2".."'2%" - A'H as l Atlas 1 830 gts 5/29/52 531015430 5630¢

. ( Solidified)

|

i

|

! |

| | |
!

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.
TOOLS USED

5289t

Rotary tools were used from__Surface  feet to feet, and from feet to feet.
Cable tools were used from_. _5g8_9'..._v.__,_feet to_.A_j@é'__n__.feet, and from feet to. feet.
PRODUCTION

Put to producing_ShllL_,in,_m%lez%_,l9___

The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which % was oil;.__._‘__%

emulsion:..______ . __9% water; and —%sediment. Gravity, Be

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours 6;510 MCF Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in 107';#
EMPLOYEES

Denman Drilling Company Driller__bverrett Loman, Tool Pusher Driller
Drilter Driller
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Durango, Colorado
e

June 10, 1952

[

Namer

.~ ' -J; le
Position .
Representing _G i (05!

Company or Operator.

Adarace 8713 Main Ave., Durango, Colorado



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

{
TO

THICKNESS
IN FEET

FORMATION

0

61
166
120
60l
796
1451
1596
2535
2617
2767
2905
965
3027
3168
3193
3206
3355
L 360
L0k
L56L
5290

53105336

5336
5369
5400
Shh3
SL88
5545
5557
5600
5612

D

61
166
1120
60l
796
1451
1596
2535
2617
2767
2905
2965
3027
3168
3193
3206
. 3355
4360
Lhol
L56él
5290
5310

5369
SLOO
5Lh3
5488
55L5
5557
5600
5612
5643

FRUITLAND
PICTURED CLI
CLIFF HOUSE
MENEFEE

POINT LOOKOU

61
105
5L
184
192
655
145
939
82
150
138
60
62
U1
25
13
19
1005

FORMATION

263
30l
L6T
L89
T 534

FES

OO PN

Lost circulation
Sand

Sand

Sandy shale
Sand
Shale.
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Sand and shale

Shale .

Shale and sand

Shale

Sand and shale

Sand

Hard sand

Hard Sand (Gas increasing)
Sand

Sand

Sand

Shales

Hard Sand

Sandy shale

Sand

Shale

and sand
and snad
and sand

énd coal
and sand

and sand




